DRILL LOG

Operator License # 32834 API# 15-121-29527-00-00
Operator __JTC Qil, Inc. Lease Name __Wilson B
Address _P. O. Box 24386 Well # P-1

Stanley, KS 66283

Contractor JTCOil, Inc. Spud Date_6/3/13 Cement 6/28/13
Contractor License 32834 Location of
T.D.__720 T.D. of Pipe_Plug feet from

Surf. Pipe Size _____ Depth feet from

Kind of Well _Production County _ Miami

Thickness  Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
3 Soil 0 3 2 Lime 280 282
5 Clay 3 8 24 Shale 282 306
26 Shale 8 34 14 Lime 306 320
15 Lime 34 49 44 Shale 320 364
10 Shale 49 59 2 Coal 364 366
28 Lime 59 87 6 Shale 366 372
7 Black Shale 87 94 8 Lime 372 380
20 Lime 94 114 11 Shale 380 391
4 Coal 114 118 3 Lime 391 394
19 Lime 118 137 19 Black Shale 394 413

143 Shale 137 280 10 Lime 413 423




